163
08
H
O
SES, PIPES &
 SEA
LS
HOSES
Code Internal. dia
External
dia Weight
Pressure in bar Bending
radius20ºC 40ºC  65ºC
MM VET DWHOSE10A 10 mm 3/8” 16 mm 0,16 kg/m 7 5 3 20 mm
MM VET DWHOSE12A  12 mm 1/2” 18 mm 0,18 kg/m 7 5 3 25 mm
MM VET DWHOSE16A  16 mm 5/8” 22 mm 0,23 kg/m 6 4 2,5 35 mm
MM VET DWHOSE19A  19 mm 3/4“ 26 mm 0,32 kg/m 5 3 2 50 mm
MM VET DWHOSE25A  25 mm 1” 33 mm 0,53 kg/m 5 3 2 60 mm
MM VET DWHOSE28A  28 mm 11/8” 36 mm 0,57 kg/m 4,5 3 1,5 66 mm
MM VET DWHOSE30A  30 mm 13/16” 38 mm 0,60 kg/m 4,5 3 1,5 70 mm
MM VET DWHOSE32A  32 mm 11/4” 40 mm 0,65 kg/m 4,5 3 1,5 75 mm
MM VET DWHOSE35A  35 mm 13/8” 44 mm 0,73 kg/m 4 2 1 80 mm
MM VET DWHOSE38A  38 mm 11/2” 47 mm 0,80 kg/m 4 2 1 90 mm
MM VET DWHOSE40A  40 mm 19/16” 49 mm 0,87 kg/m 3 1 0,7 95 mm
MM VET DWHOSE45A  45 mm 13/4” 55 mm 1,10 kg/m 3 1 0,7 105 mm
MM VET DWHOSE50A  50 mm 2” 60 mm 1,20 kg/m 3 1 0,7 125 mm
Code Internal. dia External dia Weight
Max
Pressure
Bending
radius
MM VET FUHOSE06A 6 mm 1/4” 13 mm 0,16 kg/m 10 bar 25 mm
MM VET FUHOSE08A 8 mm 5/16” 16 mm 0,24 kg/m 10 bar 30 mm
MM VET FUHOSE10A 10 mm 3/8” 18 mm 0,28 kg/m 10 bar 35 mm
MM VET FUHOSE13A 13 mm 1/2” 22 mm 0,39 kg/m 10 bar 50 mm
MM VET FUHOSE16A 16 mm 5/8” 25 mm 0,45 kg/m 10 bar 60 mm
MM VET FUHOSE19A 19 mm 3/4” 28 mm 0,52 kg/m 10 bar 80 mm
MM VET FUHOSE25A 25 mm 1” 35 mm 0,73 kg/m 10 bar 110 mm
WATER HOSES
FUEL HOSES
Suitable for transportion
of drinking and grey

H
O
SE
S
165
08
H
O
SES
Code Internal. dia External dia Weight
Max
Pressure
Bending
radius
MM VET WWHOSE16A 16 mm 5/8” 22 mm 0,23 kg/m 6 bar 35 mm
MM VET WWHOSE19A 19 mm 3/4 “ 26 mm 0,32 kg/m 5 bar 50 mm
MM VET WWHOSE25A 25 mm 1” 33 mm 0,53 kg/m 5 bar 60 mm
MM VET WWHOSE38A 38 mm 11/2” 47 mm 0,80 kg/m 4 bar 90 mm
MM VET WWHOSE45A 45 mm 13/4” 55 mm 1,10 kg/m 3 bar 105 mm
Code Internal. dia External dia Weight
Max
Pressure
Bending
radius
MM VET SAHOSE16 16 mm 5/8” 26 mm 0,45 kg/m 3 bar 50 mm
MM VET SAHOSE19 19 mm 3/4” 29 mm 0,55 kg/m 3 bar 65 mm
MM VET SAHOSE25 25 mm 1” 36 mm 0,72 kg/m 3 bar 75 mm
MM VET SAHOSE38 38 mm 11/2” 48 mm 1,15 kg/m 3 bar 100 mm
MM VET SAHOSE102 102 mm 4” 115 mm 3,86 kg/m 3 bar 250 mm
Code Internal. dia External dia Weight
Max
Pressure
Bending
radius
MM VET CCHOSE16 16 mm 5/8” 30 mm 0,6 kg/m 1,5 bar 112 mm
MM VET CCHOSE25 25 mm 1” 39 mm 0,8 kg/m 1,5 bar 175 mm
Code Internal. dia External dia Weight
Max
Pressure
Bending
radius
MM VET MWHOSE19 19 mm 3/4” 28 mm 0,39 kg/m 2,5 bar 29 mm
MM VET MWHOSE25 25 mm 1” 34 mm 0,51 kg/m 2,5 bar 38 mm
MM VET MWHOSE32 32 mm 11/4” 41 mm 0,71 kg/m 2,5 bar 48 mm
MM VET MWHOSE38 38 mm 11/2” 47 mm 0,88 kg/m 2,5 bar 57 mm
MM VET MWHOSE51 51 mm 2” 60 mm 1,15 kg/m 2,5 bar 77 mm
Code Internal. dia External dia Weight
Max
Pressure
Bending
radius
MM VET SIHOSE25 25 mm 1” 35 mm 0,60 kg/m 5 bar 62 mm
MM VET SIHOSE32 32 mm 11/4” 41 mm 0,73 kg/m 4,5 bar 80 mm
MM VET SIHOSE38 38 mm 11/2” 47 mm 0,85 kg/m 4 bar 95 mm
MM VET SIHOSE51 51 mm 2” 61 mm 1,31 kg/m 4 bar 150 mm
MM VET SIHOSE63 63 mm 21/2” 74 mm 1,60 kg/m 3,5 bar 190 mm
MM VET SIHOSE76 76 mm 3” 87 mm 2,06 kg/m 3,5 bar 225 mm
MM VET SIHOSE102 102 mm 4” 113 mm 2,70 kg/m 2 bar 360 mm
Code Internal. dia External dia Weight
Max
Pressure 100°C
Bending